Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 455

Kategorie
Hersteller

Modell

Art

Lange
Gesamtlange inkl.
Bugspriet

Breite

Tiefgang
Frischwassertank
zugel. Personenzahl
Anz. Kabinen
Anz. Kojen
Treibstofftank

HAUSAMMANN BOOTE AG

Segelboot
Jeanneau

Sun Odyssey 455
neu, auf Bestellung
14.78 m

14.28 m

4.49m

1.75m

380 |
A10/B11/C12
3/4/5
6/8/710

2001

Handel Unterhalt Reparaturen Einbauten

21.01.2026 19:52

Friedrichshafnerstrasse 50 CH-8590 Romanshorn Tel. +41 (0)71 461 16 16 info@hausammann-boote.ch www.hausammann-boote.ch



