

Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 455

Kategorie	Segelboot
Hersteller	Jeanneau
Modell	Sun Odyssey 455
Art	neu, auf Bestellung
Länge	14.78 m
Gesamtlänge inkl.	14.28 m
Bugsriet	
Breite	4.49 m
Tiefgang	1.75 m
Frischwassertank	380 l
zugel. Personenzahl	A10 / B11 / C12
Anz. Kabinen	3 / 4 / 5
Anz. Kojen	6 / 8 / 10
Treibstofftank	200 l

